LAB-164
Accessory, Brass - Antique, Quick
Connect, Micro, Articulating Knuckle
Antique
Construction Brass
Finish Antique
Light Warranty Lifetime
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
LAB-164 CORE: M4B1
3.5W
5.5W
2700K
3000K
40°
60°
A+ +
LAB-164 PRO: M7B1
4.5W 2700-5700K 40°
60°
A
BK
+ +
LAB-164 PRO: M8B1
3W 2700-5700K 40° A
BK
+ +
Accessories - Pro Series (Optional)
LP-REMOTE LumienPRO Remote
Accessories - Lens (Optional)
LAB-193 BK Aluminum, Micro, Banded Hex Louver
LAB-065 Silicone, Micro, Downlight Diffuser Lens
LAB-057 Glass, Micro, Frosted Lens
LAB-056 Glass, Micro, Clear Lens
Shrouds - (Optional)
LAB-072-BK BK Brass, Micro, Flood Shroud w/ Glare
LAB-072 Antiq Brass, Micro, Flood Shroud w/ Glare
LAB-071 Antiq Brass, Micro, 28° Extra-Long
LAB-033 Antiq Brass, Micro, Flood Shroud
LAB-032 Antiq Brass, Micro, 37° Downlight Shroud
LAB-031-BK BK Brass, Micro, 60° Uplight Shroud
LAB-031 Antiq Brass, Micro, 60° Uplight Shroud
LAB-027 Antiq Brass, Micro, Short Solid Shroud
Secondary Mounts - Recessed Accessories (Optional)
LAB-173 Stainless Steel, Soffit Bracket for LAB-153
Secondary Mounts - Risers (Optional)
LAB-082 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 24", 27mm
LAB-081 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 16", 27mm
LAB-080-BK BK Brass, QC, Riser, 12", 27mm
LAB-080 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 12", 27mm
LAB-079 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 8", 27mm
LAB-078 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 4", 27mm
Mounts - Recessed (Optional)
LAB-153S Antiq Brass, Small Recessed Mount w/
LAB-153-BK BK Brass, Recessed Mount
LAB-153 Antiq Brass, Recessed Mount
Mounts - Ground (Optional)
LAS-004 Stainless Steel, QC, Mini Stake, 6"
LAP-006-BK Plastic & BK Brass, QC, 8" Spike
LAP-006 Plastic & Antiq Brass, QC, 8" Spike
 MODULES